Division: HC Men H1

Rank
1
2
3

Bib
102
101
103

Class
MH1
MH1
MH1

Division: HC Men H2

Rank
1
2

Bib
104
105

Class
MH2
MH2

Division: HC Men H3

Rank

SBoo~NouhswNk

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Bib
107
119
125
116
123
114
127
121
115
106
118
117
120
108
124
109
113
111
110
122
128
112
126

Class
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH3

Name

Davide Giozet
Luca Cremonesi
Alessandro Villa

Average speed of winner: 26.86 km/h

Team

ASD VELO CLUB SOMMESE
Individual

Piccolidiavoli3ruote

Average speed of winner: 28.89 km/h

Name

Wolfgang Schattauer

Fabio Marzocchi

Team
ABSV Wien
ASD VELO CLUB SOMMESE

Average speed of winner: 38.10 km/h

Name

Walter Ablinger
David Franek
Ludovic Narce
Rico Morneau
Riadh Tarsim
Saverio Dibari
Lars Hoffmann
Mehrez Assas
Walter Groppi
Markolf Neuske
Patrice Delahegue
Stéphane Massard
Fabrice Martel
Patrick Moyses
Mathieu Nunes
Ayed Alahbabi

Hans-Albert Werkmann
Mohammed Banihashem

Hussain Almazem
Geoffroy Malardier
Mohammed Alhebsi
Theban Almuhari
Alexander Hofelich

Team

carbonbike.ch / rsc heindl OOE
Stade francais

csbjhandisport

Veloselect

Stade francais

SportAbili Alba Onlus A.s.d
Team WingsforLife

Stade francais

Team Equa

Team PRO ACTIV / VFR + RSG Ludwigshb
Carbonbike Team

Carbonbike Team

Stade francais

Team Sopur / Waterair Mulhouse
Stade francais

Al Ain Club for Disabled

Team Pro Activ /RSKV Tubingen
Al Ain Club for Disabled

Al Ain Club for Disabled

Stade francais

Al Ain Club for Disabled

Al Ain Club for Disabled

TSV Ellwangen

EHC Event Abu Dhabi on 16. March 2014
Time Trial Category Results|Race Distance: 16.5km

UCI Code
ITA19750126
ITA19720311
ITA19810228

UCI Code
AUT19591008
ITA19960510

UCI Code
AUT19690512
FRA19740909
FRA19680614
CAN19621017
FRA19731022
ITA19750223
GER19681226
FRA19851123
ITA19731027
GER19640524
FRA19620329
FRA19721121
FRA19740324
FRA19610912
FRA19851016
UAE19760901
GER19580128
UAE19850211
UAE19780910
FRA19780330
UAE19860123
UAE19700101
GER19810414

Lapl
12:09.5
17:46.4
19:02.3

Lapl
11:10.0
15:02.0

Lapl
08:39.4
08:58.0
08:55.4
08:56.7
09:11.5
09:25.4
09:27.8
09:48.6
09:58.2
10:11.4
10:12.3
10:21.5
10:34.7
11:00.6
11:13.4
11:05.3
11:04.7
11:32.7
11:38.5
12:07.5
13:31.1
14:02.2
15:06.6

Lap2
12:15.4
16:38.6
21:17.4

Lap2
11:20.5
16:23.4

Lap2
08:40.8
08:57.6
09:04.7
09:15.7
09:29.6
09:33.3
09:35.5
09:59.6
09:54.2
09:53.5
10:16.5
10:15.8
10:41.8
10:54.5
11:11.6
11:30.8
11:23.1
11:48.7
12:00.8
12:54.7
14:22.0
14:27.0
16:25.0

Lap3
12:26.7
16:48.0
24:30.2

Lap3
11:45.7
16:19.2

Lap3
08:38.9
09:04.8
09:06.6
09:19.5
09:13.6
09:41.5
09:41.0
09:50.5
10:02.5
10:02.8
10:19.0
10:14.1
10:37.3
10:57.1
11:17.4
11:17.3
11:34.0
11:48.3
11:42.8
12:44.2
13:57.0
18:24.1
16:28.0

Time
36:51.6
51:13.0
04:49.8

Time
34:16.3
47:44.7

Time
25:59.2
27:00.4
27:06.7
27:31.9
27:54.7
28:40.3
28:44.3
29:38.6
29:55.0
30:07.7
30:47.8
30:51.4
31:53.8
32:52.2
33:42.5
33:53.4
34:01.8
35:09.8
35:22.1
37:46.5
41:50.1
46:53.3
47:59.6

Diff
12:04.0
26:25.0
40:02.0

Diff
09:29.0
22:57.0

Diff
01:12.0
02:13.0
02:19.0
02:44.0
03:07.0
03:53.0
03:57.0
04:51.0
05:08.0
05:20.0
06:00.0
06:04.0
07:06.0
08:05.0
08:55.0
09:06.0
09:14.0
10:22.0
10:35.0
12:59.0
17:03.0
22:06.0
23:12.0



Division: HC Men H4

Rank Bib Class
1 139 MH4
2 144 MH4
3 143 MH4
4 129 MH4
5 140 MH4
6 132 MH4
7 145 MH4
8 137 MH4
9 138 MH4
10 148 MH4
11 142 MH4
12 149 MH4
13 141 MH4
14 134 MH4
15 135 MH4
16 136 MH4
17 147 MH4
18 146 MH4
19 130 MH4

Division: HC Men H5

Rank Bib Class
1 150 MH5
2 151 MH5
3 152 MH5

Division: HC Men HO

Rank Bib Class
1 153 MHO

Division:HCWomen H3

Rank Bib Class
1 156 WH3
2 154 WH3
3 157 WH3
4 155 WH3

Division:HCWomen H4

Rank Bib Class
1 158 WH4

Division:HCWomenHO

Rank Bib Class
1 159 WHO

Average speed of winner: 39.93 km/h

Name Team

Joel Jeannot ECTCC/dordogne/carbonbike
Giovanni Achenza SportAbili Alba

Mathieu Bosredon HPV Brive

CSBJ HANDISPORT / SCOD
handbike stade francais

VSC Villach

Danish Handbike
Carbonbike-Team

RSC heindl OOE

Creances Handisport

RSKYV Tuebingen/Team CANCOM
SNH CAEN

ASD VELO CLUB SOMMESE
Al Ain Club for Disabled

Al Ain Club for Disabled

Al Ain Club for Disabled

TSV Ellwangen

TSG Sofflingen

Didier Coront Ducluzeau
David Ernould

Klaus Dolleschal
Michael Jorgensen
Franz Nietlispach
Ludwig Hackinger

Jean Paul Leplumey
Jorg Schneider

Arnaud Mariette
Gianantonio De Bastiani
Rashed Aldhari

Ali Alsaadi

Abdullah Hashmi

Boris Breitenstein
Werner Rieger

Seine Snippe WSV Emmen
Average speed of winner: 35.28 km/h
Name Team
Luis Costa Individual
Mirko De Cortes Vitersport
Piotr Malek IKS Smok Lotos Orneta
Average speed of winner: 30.64 km/h
Name Team

Bernd Ziegler

Team Sopur/ Radsport Rhein-Neckar

Average speed of winner: 29.42 km/h

Name

Francesca Fenocchio

Anna Oroszova

Katerina Antosova

Kerstin Abele

Team

SportAbili Alba Onlus A.s.d
Handbike Team Slovakia

Cerni kone

RVC Reute/Achilles Int. Germany

Average speed of winner: 25.45 km/h

Name

Romina Modena

Team
team active asd

Average speed of winner: 26.22 km/h

Name

Nadine Gallenbach

Team
RCz

UCI Code
FRA19650923
ITA19710731
FRA19901123
FRA19700102
FRA19730806
AUT19640613
DEN19781012
SUI19580402
AUT19670423
FRA19650228
GER19730721
FRA19760610
ITA19640824
UAE19910819
OMA19751108
IRA19911113
GER19731012
GER19620815
NED19731124

UCI Code
POR19730610
ITA19761204
POL19650930

UCI Code
GER19620318

UCI Code
ITA19781209
SVK19630323
CZE19650202
GER19640921

UCI Code
ITA19720810

UCI Code
GER19791029

Lapl
08:15.9
08:36.4
08:50.2
08:49.3
08:51.7
09:20.5
09:50.8
09:53.1
10:11.6
10:09.6
10:31.7
10:28.1
11:17.5
11:24.0
11:34.1
11:33.1
11:36.1
12:24.9
13:44.0

Lapl
09:13.0
11:04.4
12:08.4

Lapl
10:34.7

Lapl
11:.07.7
11:17.8
11:45.0
14:08.3

Lapl
13:10.7

Lapl
12:33.0

Lap2
08:11.2
08:39.0
08:50.5
08:56.6
08:59.3
09:26.2
09:59.1
10:08.5
10:18.6
10:26.8
10:38.0
10:48.1
11:11.3
11:42.7
12:05.2
11:45.6
11:58.7
12:27.3
14:45.3

Lap2
09:22.0
11:16.9
13:01.5

Lap2
10:59.2

Lap2
11:10.9
11:16.9
11:48.1
14:23.7

Lap2
12:46.0

Lap2
12:42.6

Lap3
08:20.5
08:51.3
08:52.8
08:48.9
08:56.1
09:21.2
09:54.9
10:13.6
10:09.6
10:28.0
10:22.3
10:55.7
11:28.5
11:11.1
11:27.0
12:06.0
12:10.1
12:22.5
14:44.6

Lap3
09:28.9
11:09.2
13:13.6

Lap3
10:44.7

Lap3
11:20.2
11:27.4
11:40.0
14:56.8

Lap3
12:56.8

Lap3
12:30.2

Time
24:47.6
26:06.7
26:33.5
26:34.9
26:47.1
28:07.9
29:44.8
30:15.2
30:39.9
31:04.3
31:32.0
32:11.8
33:57.3
34:17.8
35:06.3
35:24.7
35:44.8
37:14.6
43:13.8

Time
28:03.9
33:30.6
38:23.5

Time
32:18.5

Time
33:38.8
34:02.1
35:13.1
43:28.9

Time
38:53.6

Time
37:45.8

Diff

01:19.0
01:46.0
01:47.0
02:00.0
03:20.0
04:57.0
05:28.0
05:52.0
06:17.0
06:45.0
07:24.0
09:10.0
09:30.0
10:19.0
10:37.0
10:57.0
12:27.0
18:26.0

Diff
03:16.0
08:43.0
13:36.0

Diff
07:31.0

Diff

00:24.0
01:35.0
09:50.0

Diff
05:15.0

Diff
04:07.0



